Laing heating pumps
... reliable pumps for new and renovated buildings
with capacities up to 4m3/h
� Blockage-resistant and maintenance-free wet running pump
� Large bearing ball guarantees long service life
� No start-up problems at the beginning of the season
� Silent operation during entire pump service life
� Fully encapsulated motor as standard

* Other connected load on request
**check pump performance for mixtures of 20% or more glycole
Model designation
Model S5-36/362 G
Pump housing
Rotor
Gasket
Extremely hard ceramic ball
Stator
End cap with switch
S5 -  36 / 362 G
Application
Laing heating pumps are used to circulate hot water in
central heating systems with capacities of up to 4 m3/h.
Installed on the feedside behind the mixing valve, they
transport the heated water from the boiler to the radia-
tors or the underfloor or wall heaters.
Since the connection sizes are standardised, the instal-
lation of a Laing heating pump presents no problems,
even in systems in which third party pumps have to be
replaced. Other areas of use: Industrial circulation sys-
tems and cold water systems.
Design
Laing pumps operate according to the spherical motor
principle. The only moving part in the pump is a spheri-
cally shaped rotor/impeller unit supported by an ultra-
hard, low-wear ceramic ball. This bearing ball was signi-
ficantly increased in size in the new generation of Laing
heating pumps which results in exceptional service life
and reliability even under difficult operating conditions.
This type of bearing reliably eleminates bearing play. This
means that the pump continues to work silently, even
after years of use; one advantage which conventional
pumps cannot offer, as they become increasingly louder
due to their cylindrical bearing.
Laing heating pumps generally do not require mainten-
ance. The rotor, which is magnetically held in place, au-
tomatically avoids smaller dirt particles and cannot be
blocked by them. The pumps do not have to be �run in� at
the beginning of a heating period. Unblocking devices
like those in other heating pumps are not necessary. As
the rotor can be replaced easily, it is seldom necessary
to replace the entire pump or motor when the service life
expires.
Laing heating pumps are simple to install. The pump hou-
sing can be integrated in piping insulation particularly
economically, as the special design means that approx.
70% of the motor heat is dissipated to the transport
medium. The stators in LAING heating pumps are com-
pletely encapsulated by default. This reliably prevents
corrosion problems � even when used with cold water.
In the new generation of Laing heating pumps, all moving
pump parts are corrosion-resistant. The primary use of
stainless steel in the pump housing ensures that no cor-
rosion damage which could lead to blockage occurs.
The integrated power switch facilitates the adjustment of
the pump capacity to the heating system.
3www.laing.de
Laing heating pumps
Model Part No. Description Product category
RG 1" 95 00 015 C
RG 1 1/4" 95 00 016 C
F17 95 00 797 C
F15 95 00 795 C
F05 95 00 785 C
F08 95 00 788 C
F09 95 00 789 C
Accessories, components and spare parts for heating circulators
1 1/2" male 2" male
for 1" for 1 1/4"
union fitting union fitting Pump housing length Product